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Short Description

constructor safe non-skid cable cover

Description

Incorporate three (3) 60 x 50mm cavities. Ideal for electrical cables, hoses and much more. Interlocking
design with non skid flip top designed to handle light vehicle and pedestrian traffic, size: 900mm L x 75mm H
x 600mm W
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Additional Information

SKU

Uu.o.mM

Weight
Overall Height
Height

Width

Length

84-CABC

EA

19

75 mm

75 mm

600 mm

900 mm
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